ERCOT System Protection Working Group (SPWG) ROSTER
November 12,  (Day 1) 2015 Meeting
	Name / Address
	Representing
	Telephone / fax / e-mail
	Here!
	4 PDH

	Brian Clowe
	Centerpoint Energy
2015 Chair
Member
	713-207-6287

brian.clowe@centerpointenergy.com

	
	

	Bret Burford
	AEP
2015 Vice-Chair
	361-881-5866

bgburford@aep.com

	
	

	Andrew Mattei
7616 Bagby
Waco, TX 76712
	Brazos Electric 
Co-member
	254-750-6767

amattei@brazoselectric.com

	
	

	Keith Fleming
	Austin Energy
Member

	512-505-7243
keith.fleming@austinenergy.com
	
	

	Kristian Koellner
P.O. Box 220
Austin, TX 78767-0220
	LCRA
Member
	512-578-4753
kristian.koellner@lcra.org
	
	

	Peter Belkin
212 E. 6th St.
Tulsa, OK 74119
	AEP
Member
	918-599-2742
Fax: 918-599-3411
pcbelkin@aep.com

	
	

	Perry Brown
212 E. 6th Street
Tulsa, OK 74119
	AEP
Case Updates
Co-Member
	918-599-2073
Fax: 918-599-3411
pdbrown@aep.com

	
	

	Mark Chronister
P.O. Box 970
Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	Oncor Electric 
Delivery
Member
	817-215-6104
Fax: 817-215-6889
mark.chronister@oncor.com

	
	

	Manjula Datta-Barua
P.O. Box 1700
Houston, TX 77251-1700
	CenterPoint 
Energy
Alt. Member
	713-207-2752
Fax: 713-207-9158
manjula.datta-barua@CenterPointEnergy.com

	
	

	Dotty DiSanto
P.O. Box 119
Nursery, TX  77976
	STEC
Member
	361-485-6146
Fax: 361-5485-6129
dottyd@stec.org

	
	

	Stan Ginsburg
P.O. Box 2585
Waco, TX  76702
	Brazos Electric 
Cooperative
Co-Member
	254-750-6354
Fax: 254-750-6340
sginsburg@brazoselectric.com

	
	

	Eric Schroeder
P.O. Box 7000
Bryan, Texas 77805
	TMPA
Member
	Fax: 936-873-1148
eschroeder@texasmpa.org

	
	

	Glenn Hargrave
P.O. Box 1771, 145 Navarro
San Antonio, TX 78296-1771
	CPS Energy
Member
	210-353-4215
grhargrave@CPSEnergy.com

	
	

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]Mark Henry
805 Las Cimas Parkway, Ste 200
Austin, TX 78746
	Texas RE
	512-225-7021

mark.henry@TexasRE.org

	
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sharyland
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	Daren Curry
702 36th St. North
Texas City, Texas 77593
	TNMP
Member
	409-948-4245

daren.curry@tnmp.com

	
	

	Danh Huynh
525 East Avenue B
Garland, Texas 75040
	DGG and GP&L
Case Updates
Co-Member
	972-205-3157

danhh@gplops.org

	
	

	Kayla House
P. O. Box 970
Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	Oncor Electric 
Delivery
Case Updates
	817-215-6389
Fax: 817-215-6889
kayla.house@oncor.com

	
	

	Eli Alvarez
P.O. Box 3270
Brownsville, TX 78523-3270
	BPUB
Member
	956-983-6234

ealvarez@brownsville-pub.com

	
	

	Jose Sena
P.O. Box 1771, 145 Navarro
San Antonio, TX 78296-1771
	CPS Energy
Co-Member
	210-353-3730

jrsena@cpsenergy.com

	
	

	Chuck Sears
901A Texas Street
Denton, TX 76209
	DME
Member
	940-349-7111

chuck.sears@cityofdenton.com

	
	

	Derek Merta
PO Box 1000
205 E. 28th Street
Bryan, TX  77803
	Bryan Texas 
Utilities
Member
	979-821-5652


dmerta@btutilities.com

	
	

	Xia Gao
2625 Kramer Ln.
Austin, TX 78758
	Austin Energy
Member
	512-505-7211
Fax: 512-505-7099
xia.gao@austinenergy.com

	
	

	Don Sevcik
P.O. Box 1700
Houston, TX 77251
	CenterPoint Energy
	713-207-6638

don.sevcik@centerpointenergy.com

	
	

	James Wang
P.O. Box 220 
Austin, TX 78767-0220
	LCRA
Case Updates
	512-578-4567

jwang@lcra.org

	
	

	Shun-Hsien (Fred) Huang
2705 West Lake Dr.
Taylor, TX 76574
	ERCOT
	512-254-6665

shuang@ercot.com

	
	

	Ivan Ivanov
	GP&L
Member
	972-205-3509

iivanov@garlandpower-light.org

	
	

	Juan Castro
PO Box 1771, 145 Navarro
San Antonio, Texas 78296
	CPS Energy
Co-Member
	210-353-3759

jccastro@cpsenergy.com
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	Jay Teixeira
2705 West Lake Drive
Taylor, Texas  76574
	ERCOT
	512-248-6582

jteixeira@ercot.com

	
	

	Michael Macias
539 N Carancahua
Corpus Christi, TX 78478
	ETT
Member
	(361) 881-5353

mmacias@aep.com

	
	

	Ahmad Saboor
P.O. Box 7000
Bryan, Texas 77805
	TMPA
	936-873-1104

ASABOOR@TEXASMPA.ORG

	
	

	Sam Francis
P.O. Box 970
Fort Worth, TX 76101-0970
	Oncor Electric Delivery
	817-215-6920

samuel.francis@oncor.com

	
	

	Dung Nguyen
P.O. Box 119
Nursery, TX 77976
	STEC
Member
	361-485-6142

dnguyen@stec.org

	
	

	Bill Tucker
PO BOX 201
Tulsa, OK 74102-0201
	AEP
Member
	918-599-2822
Fax: 866-283-0562
Wltucker@aep.com

	
	

	Tim Cook
400 Chesterfield Center, Ste 105
Chesterfield, MO 63017
	Cross Transmission Texas
Member
	636-534-3310
Fax: 636-534-3315
tcook@LSPower.com

	
	

	David Penney
805 Las Cimas Parkway, Ste 200
Austin, TX 78746
	Texas RE
	512-583-4958

david.penney@texasre.org

	
	

	Anuj Dixit
	ERCOT
	512-248-4671

adixit@ercot.com

	
	

	Julius Horvath
210 Barton Springs Rd. Ste. 150
Austin, TX  78704-1212
	WETT
	512-279-7377

julius.horvath@windenergyoftexas.com

	
	

	John W. Hawkins Jr.
4120 Freidrich Lane, Ste 200A
Austin, TX 78744
	Lone Star Transmission
	512-348-0632

John.hawkinsjr@lonestar-transmission.com

	
	

	Matt Stout
	ERCOT
	512-248-4201

mstout@ercot.com

	
	

	Vincent Roberts
	TNMP
	832-274-6504

Vincent.roberts@tnmp.com
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	David Turner
	Lone Star Transmission
	512-484-7353

David.turner@lonestar-transmission.com

	
	

	Don Le
	Lone Star Transmission
	512-236-3144

Don.le@lonestar-transmission.com

	
	

	Matt Boecker
	LCRA
	512-578-4581

Matt.Boecker@lcra.org

	
	

	Keith Calle
	CPS Energy
	210-353-2579

kacalle@cpsenergy.com

	
	

	Saad Syed
2705 West Lake Dr
Taylor, TX 76574
	ERCOT
	512-248-6684

ssyed@ercot.com

	
	

	Antonio Ancede
210 Barton Springs Rd, Ste 400
Austin, TX 78704
	WETT
	512-279-7373

antonio.ancede@windenergyoftexas.com

	
	

	Qiuli Yu
2705 West Lake Dr.
Taylor, TX 76574
	ERCOT
	512-248-4161

qyu@ercot.com

	
	

	Ed Geer
	ERCOT
	ed.geer@ercot.com

	
	

	Genardo Corpuz
	LCRA
	gene.corpuz@lcra.org

	
	

	Mike Duff
1601 Graham Rd
College Station, TX 77842
	City of College Stn.
	979-764-3682

	
	

	Don Roberts
309 West Main (P.O. Box 1208)
Bellville, TX 77418
	SBEC
Member
	800-364-3171
Fax:979-865-9706
drobers@sbec.org

	
	

	Michael Lampe
	LCRA
	512-478-4468
michael.lampe@lcra.org

	
	

	Bharath K. Ravulapati
	Cross Texas Transmission
	662-694-9125
bravulapati@crosstexas.com

	
	

	Muhammad Khan
	ERCOT
	muhammad.khan@ercot.com

	
	

	Thomas Ellis
	BBEC
	thomas.ellis@bluebonnet.coop
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